CATALOGUE OF SALE

UNRESERVED AUCTION CLEARING SALE - ALL MUST GO!

SUNDAY 17 JULY 2016 AT 10AM

MULCAHY ROAD, BULLENGAROOK (NEAR GISBORNE) 3437

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

e PAYMENT IS TO BE MADE ON DAY OF SALE BY CASH, EFT, CREDIT CARD (SOME FEES APPLY) OR
ARRANGEMENTS MADE WITH AUCTIONEER

e ALL ITEMS MUST BE PAID IN FULL PRIOR TO LEAVING THE YARD — NO EXCEPTIONS

e ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE MADE WITH VENDOR TODAY REGARDING PICK UP IF YOU CAN’'T COLLECT
TODAY, ALL GOODS MUST BE REMOVED WITHIN 7 DAYS

IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBLITY TO CHECK ALL ITEMS PRIOR TO PURCHASING. EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO
ENSURE ACCURATE DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARE LISTED, IT IS THE BUYERS RESPONSIBILITY TO CHECK
PRIOR TO PURCHASE - NO RESPONSIBILITY WILL BE TAKEN FOR INACCURATE LISTING BY M. EVANS (M. E

AUCTIONS)

A 15% BUYERS PREMIUM APPLIES
TO THE KNOCK DOWN PRICE OF ALL PURCHASES

CONDITIONS OF CLEARING SALE

1. The highest bidder shall be the purchaser. Should any dispute arise between two or more bidders the lot in dispute shall be put up and
resold or the auctioneer shall name the buyer. The vendors reserve the right to make one or more bids either personally or through an
agent as may be deemed necessary during the progress of the sale.

2. The description of all goods sold shall be given as correctly as possible, Should any deficiency arise as to quality or quantity of goods
sold we will not be responsible to deliver more than is in our possession. All items will be sold per each, unless otherwise stated by the
Auctioneer.

3. Terms of the sale are Cash or Eftpos unless previous arrangements have been made with the Auctioneer, therefore you are to
make sure you pay your account before collecting your goods. ALL ITEMS PURCHASED TODAY MUST BE PAID FOR TODAY.
The Auctioneer reserves the right to ask for a 10% deposit on the fall of the hammer.

4. No warranty whatsoever is given with any lot and the Vendor and the Auctioneer shall not be responsible for incorrect description or for
the correctness of any statement concerning any lot in any catalogue or otherwise, for any fault defect or damage to any lot. Each of the
said lots will be taken with all faults if any and will be at the buyers risk on the fall of the hammer. The registration numbers listed in the
catalogue are purely for identification purposes only and unless otherwise stated the plates will be removed.

5. The Auctioneer will not hold himself responsible for any action that may arise in as much as he is acting solely as agent for the Vendor.
6. Martin Evans has been retained by the vendors as auctioneer for the purpose of selling the goods for the highest price. The terms of the
engagement between Martin Evans & the vendor do not extend to the provision of advice by Martin Evans to the Vendor in relation to the
safety or otherwise of the sale and surrounding areas.

7. If any bidder fails to comply with any of the above conditions all moneys received in part payment shall be forfeited and all lots uncleared
may be resold by public auction or private treaty and the deficiency if any on such resale together with all costs and charges shall be made
good by the defaulting purchaser.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

‘The Occupational Health & Safety Act 2004 and the Regulations made under that Act impose obligations in respect of safety for persons
in a workplace concerning the design, manufacture and supply of plant for use in that workplace.

It is the buyers or users responsibility to make sure that the plant and equipment to be sold today is brought up to standard necessary to
comply with the Act and that it is safe and fit for use in a workplace.

If it is the intention that the plant and equipment to be used in a workplace as defined by the Act buyers are warned to conduct
their own safety inspections of the plant and equipment hereby offered. Buyers are further warned that breaches of the Act and
regulations carry very large penalties.

MARTIN EVANS
AUCTIONEER
0418 509 134
AUCTION & CLEARING SALE SPECIALISTS
www.martinevansauctions.com



http://www.martinevansauctions.com/

UPCOM I NG SAL ES = Visit our Website for More Information & Photos...

AUCTION CLEARING SALE
SUNDAY 24 JULY at 10am (Gates open at 8.30am)
ALTONA NORTH VIC 3025

SAVE THE DATE - MORE INFO TO COME SHORTLY

THIS WILL BE BIG - DON'T MISS IT!!!

AUCTION CLEARING SALE
SUNDAY 7 AUGUST at 10am (Gates open at 8.30am)
MILLBROOK VIC 3352 (Near Mount Egerton)

TRACTORS & IMPLEMENTS, COLLECTABLE CARS, CAMPERVAN, ENGINEERING, WORKSHOP,
SHED & MUCH MORE!

AUCTION CLEARING SALE
SUNDAY 18TH SEPTEMBER 2016 AT 10AM (GATES OPEN AT 8.30AM)

GISBORNE SOUTH VIC 3437

Property Clean up - Workshop, Farm Sundries & much more!

Visit our website, like us on face book or subscribe online for updates!
MORE AUCTIONS ARE COMING IN, DETAILS ARE BEING FINALISED SO

PLEASE LIKE US ON FACEBOOK, SUBSCRIBE TO OUR MAILING LIST AND
KEEP AN EYE ON OUR WEBSITE

IF YOU FEEL YOU HAVE ENOUGH GOODS TO HAVE YOU OWN CLEARING SALE AND WANT MARTIN TO
COME AND INSPECT YOUR GOODS, RING HIM DIRECT 0418 509 134

www.martinevansauctions.com



http://www.martinevansauctions.com/

M.E. AUCTIONS

PO BOX 1280
KYNETON VIC 3444

Catalogue

Phone 0418 509 134
www.martinevansauctions.com

0o N o O

10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29

Lot

Clearing Sale
Saturday 16 Jul 2016

Starting at:

10:00 AM

To be held at: 67 MULCHAYS ROAD BULLENGAROOK

Inspection: FROM 8.30AM ON DAY OF SALE

Terms: Cash, Bank Cheque, EFTPOS, and Credit Cards

Direct Deposit

Please make cheques payable to - M.E.AUCTIONS

PRESSURE WASHER - TESTED AND
WORKING OK

BOX OF PLUMBING FITTINGS

CONTAINER OF CUT OFF WHEELS AND
GRINDING DISC

MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION
UNKNOWN

HOSE REEL
QTY OF CHARCOAL
QTY OF GARDENIA HOSE FITTINGS

CONTAINER WITH STIRRUPS, SPOUTING
CLIPS, ETC

WEBBER

STAINLESS STEEL WORKBENCH
OUTDOOR TIMBER TABLE
OUTDOOR TIMBER TABLE

QTY OF CHAIRS

BOX WITH SAW, SPRINKLER AND ASSORTED
TOOLS

MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION
UNKNOWN

TROLLEY SPRAY

SET OF WEDDERBURN SCALES

SET OF TRIPOD WORK LIGHTS

SET OF TRIPOD WORK LIGHTS
FUTON X 3 - PER EACH, WITH OPTION
MATTRESSES - PER EACH, OPTION

2 X SLEEPING BAGS

PACK OF TIMBER FLOATING FLOOR
URBAN CLOTHESLINE

QTY OF GARDENIA HOSE FITTINGS
10 MAN TENT STILL NEW IN THE BOX

KARSHER PRESSURE WASHER - TESTED
AND WORKING OK

KOOKABURRA CAMPING STOVE
ALUM STEP LADDER

Lot

30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

60

Page 1 of 3

DRUM OF TRANSMISSION OIL
ULTRA CUE BBQ

MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION
UNKNOWN

WHITE BOX OF SHED SUNDRIES

BLOCK AND TACKLE

SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

RYOBI MITRE SAW AND STAND

TROLLEY JACK AND STEEL CABLE
CEMENT MIXER

WASHING MACHINE (HOOVER)

2 X TOP LINGS

CIG TRANS ARC WELDER AND MASK
QTY OF GARDENIA HOSE FITTINGS
YELLOW CONTAINER OF SEALANTS, ETC
BATTERY AND ANGLE IRON AND RAKE
POST HOLE RAMMER

SPRAY GUN - TESTED AND WORKING OK

MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION
UNKNOWN

ENGINE CRANE

3 SEATER COUCH

BOX OF HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES

HOSE REEL AND HOSE

POT PLANT STAND AND PLANT POT

QTY OF TARPS

ELECTRIC FAN AND GREEN CERAMIC POT
QTY OF SOLAR MAGIC COLOUR LIGHTS
LARGE ELECTRIC URN

QTY OF GARDENIA HOSE FITTINGS

PINK WIRE BATTERY CAR - TESTED AND
WORKING OK

BLUE FLAME BATTERY CAR - TESTED AND
WORKING OK

TIMBER DISPLAY CABINETS X 2 - PER EACH,
OPTION



Lot

61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68

69

70
71
72
73
74

75
76

77
78
79

80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

TIMBER TV CABINET
TV, DVD PLAYER, ETC
PLANT AND PLANT POT

PAIR OF MATCHING DRESSERS TO TV
CABINET - PER EACH, OPTION

COFFEE TABLE GLASS TOP
PLANT AND PLANT POT
GLASS DOOR FRIDGE - WORKING

PAIR OF BEDSIDE CUPBOARDS - PER EACH,
OPTION

QUEENSIZE KOB TIMBER BED AND
MATTRESS

ROCKING CHAIR

2 X SETS OF BUNKS - PER BUNK, OPTION
NO FROST 480LT KELVINATOR FRIDGE
SAMSUNG MICROWAVE

3 X KITCHEN BAR STOOLS - PER EACH, TAKE
THE LOT

TIMBER TABLE AND 6 X CHAIRS

2 X2 SEATERS AND 2 X 1 SEATER CANE
LOOK A LIKE SET

VOLCON DISHWASHER
QTY OF POLESAWS AND DRILL BITS AS LOT

TRADIES TOOL BAG AND SOME PLUMBING
FITTINGS

SET OF SCREW DRIVERS

STIHL MS930 CHAINSAW IN EXCELLENT
CONDITION

CIRCULAR SAW

GMC GRINDER

PLANE AND GREASE GUN
ELECTRIC CHAINSAW SHARPENER
SMALL CORNER DESK AND SHELF
HELMET

HELMET

IRONING BOARD

CONTAINER OF HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES
BOSCH ANGLE GRINDER

BENCH

DRILL PRESS

JIGSAW

ORBITAL SANDER

CIRCULAR SAW

FIRST AID BOX

LAMP

POKER SET

GMC IMPACT RATTLE GUN

TALON HEDGE TRIMMER

Lot

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131

132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144

Page 2 of 3

BREAD BOX AND HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES
ELECTRIC JUG AND HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES
CONTAINER OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES
BLOWER - CONDITION UNKNOWN
BEDSIDE LAMP AND DISPLAY BOWLS
CONTAINER OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES
PATIO HEATER

CONTAINER OF HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES
CONTAINER OF HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES
CONTAINER OF HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES
CONTAINER OF HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES
CONTAINER OF HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES
VIVID STEREO TURNTABLE AND RADIO
TOILET SEAT

EXERCISE BIKE

MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION
UNKNOWN

QTY OF GARDENIA HOSE FITTINGS
WEBBER

QTY OF JARS, ETC

PATIO HEATER

HOSE AND REEL

QTY OF BAINMARIE POTS

GRADER BLADE - BRAND NEW

SPRAY GUN - TESTED AND WORKING OK
GENERATOR - GOER

MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION
UNKNOWN

QTY OF HEAVY DUTY TUBS
QTY OF HOSES
PAIR OF HEAVY DUTY MACHINERY RAMPS

25TONNE HONDA POWERED WOOD
SPLITTER - LIKE BRAND NEW

PRESSURE WASHER - TESTED AND
WORKING OK

ACRO PROPS X 4 - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT
CYLIDRICAL DRUM PUMP

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

BIKE

HOSE AND REEL

PRESSURE WASHER - TESTED AND
WORKING OK

J.C. FISH SUPPLY HAND TIMBER TROLLEY
3PT LINKAGE ROTARY HOE

BAG OF GARDENIA HOSE FITTINGS
BLOWER - CONDITION UNKNOWN



Lot

145
146
147

148
149
150
151
152
153

154
155
156

157
158

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

169

Lot

2 FOROUGH 3PT LINKAGE PLOUGH
SPRAY GUN - TESTED AND WORKING OK

PRESSURE WASHER - TESTED AND
WORKING OK

LARGE BUCKET

QTY OF HOSE AND GARDENIA FITTINGS
HOSE REEL AND HOSE

3PT LINKAGE JIB AND TOWBAR

PIPE AND PICK

MCCULLOCH BLOWER - CONDITION
UNKNOWN

ROTASLASHER
SPRAY GUN - TESTED AND WORKING OK

QTY OF GARDENIA HOSE FITTINGS AND
HOSE

CARRY ALL

MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION
UNKNOWN

BAG OF GARDENIA HOSE AND FITTINGS
2 X BANKS OF TYRES

SPRAY GUN - TESTED AND WORKING OK
QTY OF HOSES AND GARDENIA FITTINGS
2 X PART ROLLS OF WIRE

STAINLESS STEEL SINK

STAINLESS STEEL SINK

HOSE AND REEL

QTY OF ANGLE AND C SECTION

CASE 580B BACKHOE FRONT END LOADER
WITH 4 IN 1 BUCKET

MASSEY FERGUSON 35

Page 3 of 3



