CATALOGUE OF SALE UNRESERVED AUCTION CLEARING SALE – ALL MUST GO!

SUNDAY 17 JULY 2016 AT 10AM

MULCAHY ROAD, BULLENGAROOK (NEAR GISBORNE) 3437

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

- PAYMENT IS TO BE MADE ON DAY OF SALE BY CASH, EFT, CREDIT CARD (SOME FEES APPLY) OR ARRANGEMENTS MADE WITH AUCTIONEER
- ALL ITEMS MUST BE PAID IN FULL PRIOR TO LEAVING THE YARD NO EXCEPTIONS
- ARRANGEMENTS MUST BE MADE WITH VENDOR TODAY REGARDING PICK UP IF YOU CAN'T COLLECT TODAY, ALL GOODS MUST BE REMOVED WITHIN 7 DAYS

IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBLITY TO CHECK ALL ITEMS PRIOR TO PURCHASING. EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE ACCURATE DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARE LISTED, IT IS THE BUYERS RESPONSIBILITY TO CHECK PRIOR TO PURCHASE - NO RESPONSIBILITY WILL BE TAKEN FOR INACCURATE LISTING BY M. EVANS (M. E AUCTIONS)

A 15% BUYERS PREMIUM APPLIES TO THE KNOCK DOWN PRICE OF ALL PURCHASES

CONDITIONS OF CLEARING SALE

- 1. The highest bidder shall be the purchaser. Should any dispute arise between two or more bidders the lot in dispute shall be put up and resold or the auctioneer shall name the buyer. The vendors reserve the right to make one or more bids either personally or through an agent as may be deemed necessary during the progress of the sale.
- 2. The description of all goods sold shall be given as correctly as possible, Should any deficiency arise as to quality or quantity of goods sold we will not be responsible to deliver more than is in our possession. All items will be sold per each, unless otherwise stated by the Auctioneer.
- 3. Terms of the sale are Cash or Eftpos unless previous arrangements have been made with the Auctioneer, therefore you are to make sure you pay your account before collecting your goods. ALL ITEMS PURCHASED TODAY MUST BE PAID FOR TODAY. The Auctioneer reserves the right to ask for a 10% deposit on the fall of the hammer.
- 4. No warranty whatsoever is given with any lot and the Vendor and the Auctioneer shall not be responsible for incorrect description or for the correctness of any statement concerning any lot in any catalogue or otherwise, for any fault defect or damage to any lot. Each of the said lots will be taken with all faults if any and will be at the buyers risk on the fall of the hammer. The registration numbers listed in the catalogue are purely for identification purposes only and unless otherwise stated the plates will be removed.
- 5. The Auctioneer will not hold himself responsible for any action that may arise in as much as he is acting solely as agent for the Vendor.
- 6. Martin Evans has been retained by the vendors as auctioneer for the purpose of selling the goods for the highest price. The terms of the engagement between Martin Evans & the vendor do not extend to the provision of advice by Martin Evans to the Vendor in relation to the safety or otherwise of the sale and surrounding areas.
- 7. If any bidder fails to comply with any of the above conditions all moneys received in part payment shall be forfeited and all lots uncleared may be resold by public auction or private treaty and the deficiency if any on such resale together with all costs and charges shall be made good by the defaulting purchaser.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

'The Occupational Health & Safety Act 2004 and the Regulations made under that Act impose obligations in respect of safety for persons in a workplace concerning the design, manufacture and supply of plant for use in that workplace.

It is the buyers or users responsibility to make sure that the plant and equipment to be sold today is brought up to standard necessary to comply with the Act and that it is safe and fit for use in a workplace.

If it is the intention that the plant and equipment to be used in a workplace as defined by the Act buyers are warned to conduct their own safety inspections of the plant and equipment hereby offered. Buyers are further warned that breaches of the Act and regulations carry very large penalties.

MARTIN EVANS
AUCTIONEER
0418 509 134
AUCTION & CLEARING SALE SPECIALISTS

www.martinevansauctions.com

UPCOMING SALES — Visit our Website for More Information & Photos...

AUCTION CLEARING SALE SUNDAY 24 JULY at 10am (Gates open at 8.30am) ALTONA NORTH VIC 3025

SAVE THE DATE - MORE INFO TO COME SHORTLY

THIS WILL BE BIG - DON'T MISS IT!!!

AUCTION CLEARING SALE

SUNDAY 7 AUGUST at 10am (Gates open at 8.30am)
MILLBROOK VIC 3352 (Near Mount Egerton)

TRACTORS & IMPLEMENTS, COLLECTABLE CARS, CAMPERVAN, ENGINEERING, WORKSHOP, SHED & MUCH MORE!

.....

AUCTION CLEARING SALE SUNDAY 18TH SEPTEMBER 2016 AT 10AM (GATES OPEN AT 8.30AM) GISBORNE SOUTH VIC 3437

Property Clean up - Workshop, Farm Sundries & much more!

Visit our website, like us on face book or subscribe online for updates!

MORE AUCTIONS ARE COMING IN, DETAILS ARE BEING FINALISED SO

PLEASE LIKE US ON FACEBOOK, SUBSCRIBE TO OUR MAILING LIST AND

KEEP AN EYE ON OUR WEBSITE

IF YOU FEEL YOU HAVE ENOUGH GOODS TO HAVE YOU OWN CLEARING SALE AND WANT MARTIN TO COME AND INSPECT YOUR GOODS, RING HIM DIRECT 0418 509 134

www.martinevansauctions.com

PO BOX 1280 KYNETON VIC 3444

Phone 0418 509 134

www.martinevansauctions.com

Catalogue

Clearing Sale

Saturday 16 Jul 2016 Starting at: 10:00 AM To be held at: 67 MULCHAYS ROAD BULLENGAROOK

Inspection: FROM 8.30AM ON DAY OF SALE

Terms: Cash, Bank Cheque, EFTPOS, and Credit Cards

Direct Deposit

Please make cheques payable to - M.E.AUCTIONS

Lot	ţ.	Lot	
1	PRESSURE WASHER - TESTED AND	30	DRUM OF TRANSMISSION OIL
0	WORKING OK	31	ULTRA CUE BBQ
2	BOX OF PLUMBING FITTINGS	32	MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION
3	CONTAINER OF CUT OFF WHEELS AND GRINDING DISC	22	UNKNOWN WHITE BOX OF SHED SUNDRIES
4	MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION	33 34	BLOCK AND TACKLE
	UNKNOWN	35	SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
5	HOSE REEL	36	RYOBI MITRE SAW AND STAND
6	QTY OF CHARCOAL	37	TROLLEY JACK AND STEEL CABLE
7	QTY OF GARDENIA HOSE FITTINGS	38	CEMENT MIXER
8	CONTAINER WITH STIRRUPS, SPOUTING CLIPS, ETC	39	WASHING MACHINE (HOOVER)
9	WEBBER	40	2 X TOP LINGS
10	STAINLESS STEEL WORKBENCH	41	CIG TRANS ARC WELDER AND MASK
11	OUTDOOR TIMBER TABLE	42	QTY OF GARDENIA HOSE FITTINGS
12	OUTDOOR TIMBER TABLE	43	YELLOW CONTAINER OF SEALANTS, ETC
13	QTY OF CHAIRS	44	BATTERY AND ANGLE IRON AND RAKE
14	BOX WITH SAW, SPRINKLER AND ASSORTED	45	POST HOLE RAMMER
	TOOLS	46	SPRAY GUN - TESTED AND WORKING OK
15	MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION UNKNOWN	47	MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION UNKNOWN
16	TROLLEY SPRAY	48	ENGINE CRANE
17	SET OF WEDDERBURN SCALES	49	3 SEATER COUCH
18	SET OF TRIPOD WORK LIGHTS	50	BOX OF HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES
19	SET OF TRIPOD WORK LIGHTS	51	HOSE REEL AND HOSE
20	FUTON X 3 - PER EACH, WITH OPTION	52	POT PLANT STAND AND PLANT POT
21	MATTRESSES - PER EACH, OPTION	53	QTY OF TARPS
22	2 X SLEEPING BAGS	54	ELECTRIC FAN AND GREEN CERAMIC POT
23	PACK OF TIMBER FLOATING FLOOR	55	QTY OF SOLAR MAGIC COLOUR LIGHTS
24	URBAN CLOTHESLINE	56	LARGE ELECTRIC URN
25	QTY OF GARDENIA HOSE FITTINGS	57	QTY OF GARDENIA HOSE FITTINGS
26	10 MAN TENT STILL NEW IN THE BOX	58	PINK WIRE BATTERY CAR - TESTED AND
27	KARSHER PRESSURE WASHER - TESTED AND WORKING OK	59	WORKING OK BLUE FLAME BATTERY CAR - TESTED AND
28	KOOKABURRA CAMPING STOVE	39	WORKING OK
29	ALUM STEP LADDER	60	TIMBER DISPLAY CABINETS X 2 - PER EACH, OPTION

Lot		Lot		
61	TIMBER TV CABINET	102	BREAD BOX AND HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES	
62	TV, DVD PLAYER, ETC	103	ELECTRIC JUG AND HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES	
63	PLANT AND PLANT POT	104	CONTAINER OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES	
64	PAIR OF MATCHING DRESSERS TO TV	105	BLOWER - CONDITION UNKNOWN	
	CABINET - PER EACH, OPTION	106	BEDSIDE LAMP AND DISPLAY BOWLS	
65	COFFEE TABLE GLASS TOP	107	CONTAINER OF KITCHEN SUNDRIES	
66	PLANT AND PLANT POT	108	PATIO HEATER	
67	GLASS DOOR FRIDGE - WORKING	109	CONTAINER OF HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES	
68	PAIR OF BEDSIDE CUPBOARDS - PER EACH, OPTION	110	CONTAINER OF HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES	
69	QUEENSIZE KOB TIMBER BED AND	111	CONTAINER OF HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES	
	MATTRESS	112	CONTAINER OF HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES	
70	ROCKING CHAIR	113	CONTAINER OF HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES	
71	2 X SETS OF BUNKS - PER BUNK, OPTION	114	VIVID STEREO TURNTABLE AND RADIO	
72	NO FROST 480LT KELVINATOR FRIDGE	115	TOILET SEAT	
73	SAMSUNG MICROWAVE	116	EXERCISE BIKE	
74	3 X KITCHEN BAR STOOLS - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT	117	MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION UNKNOWN	
75	TIMBER TABLE AND 6 X CHAIRS	118	QTY OF GARDENIA HOSE FITTINGS	
76	2 X 2 SEATERS AND 2 X 1 SEATER CANE	119	WEBBER	
	LOOK A LIKE SET	120	QTY OF JARS, ETC	
77	VOLCON DISHWASHER	121	PATIO HEATER	
78	QTY OF POLESAWS AND DRILL BITS AS LOT	122	HOSE AND REEL	
79	TRADIES TOOL BAG AND SOME PLUMBING FITTINGS	123	QTY OF BAINMARIE POTS	
80	SET OF SCREW DRIVERS	124	GRADER BLADE - BRAND NEW	
81	STIHL MS930 CHAINSAW IN EXCELLENT CONDITION	125	SPRAY GUN - TESTED AND WORKING OK	
		126	GENERATOR - GOER	
82	CIRCULAR SAW	127	MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION	
83	GMC GRINDER	400	UNKNOWN OTY OF HEAVY BUTY TUBS	
84	PLANE AND GREASE GUN	128	QTY OF HEAVY DUTY TUBS	
85	ELECTRIC CHAINSAW SHARPENER	129	QTY OF HOSES	
86	SMALL CORNER DESK AND SHELF	130	PAIR OF HEAVY DUTY MACHINERY RAMPS	
87	HELMET	131	25TONNE HONDA POWERED WOOD SPLITTER - LIKE BRAND NEW	
88	HELMET	132	PRESSURE WASHER - TESTED AND	
89	IRONING BOARD		WORKING OK	
90	CONTAINER OF HOUSEHOLD SUNDRIES	133	ACRO PROPS X 4 - PER EACH, TAKE THE LOT	
91	BOSCH ANGLE GRINDER	134	CYLIDRICAL DRUM PUMP	
92	BENCH	135	BIKE	
93	DRILL PRESS	136	BIKE	
94	JIGSAW	137	BIKE	
95	ORBITAL SANDER	138	BIKE	
96	CIRCULAR SAW	139	HOSE AND REEL	
97	FIRST AID BOX	140	PRESSURE WASHER - TESTED AND	
98	LAMP	4.4.4	WORKING OK	
99	POKER SET	141	J.C. FISH SUPPLY HAND TIMBER TROLLEY	
100	GMC IMPACT RATTLE GUN	142	3PT LINKAGE ROTARY HOE	
101	TALON HEDGE TRIMMER	143	BAG OF GARDENIA HOSE FITTINGS	
		144	BLOWER - CONDITION UNKNOWN	

Lot		Lot

Lot	
145	2 FOROUGH 3PT LINKAGE PLOUGH
146	SPRAY GUN - TESTED AND WORKING OK
147	PRESSURE WASHER - TESTED AND WORKING OK
148	LARGE BUCKET
149	QTY OF HOSE AND GARDENIA FITTINGS
150	HOSE REEL AND HOSE
151	3PT LINKAGE JIB AND TOWBAR
152	PIPE AND PICK
153	MCCULLOCH BLOWER - CONDITION UNKNOWN
154	ROTASLASHER
155	SPRAY GUN - TESTED AND WORKING OK
156	QTY OF GARDENIA HOSE FITTINGS AND HOSE
157	CARRY ALL
158	MCCULLOCH CHAINSAW - CONDITION UNKNOWN
159	BAG OF GARDENIA HOSE AND FITTINGS
160	2 X BANKS OF TYRES
161	SPRAY GUN - TESTED AND WORKING OK
162	QTY OF HOSES AND GARDENIA FITTINGS
163	2 X PART ROLLS OF WIRE
164	STAINLESS STEEL SINK
165	STAINLESS STEEL SINK
166	HOSE AND REEL
167	QTY OF ANGLE AND C SECTION
168	CASE 580B BACKHOE FRONT END LOADER WITH 4 IN 1 BUCKET
169	MASSEY FERGUSON 35